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Monthly Fee 
Classes: 
Pre Nur 

Particulars 

Nur and K.G 

Annual Charges 
Tuition Fee 

Pre Nursery 
Nursery & K.G 
I to IV 

VI to VII 

I to IV 
V 

VII 

IX 

VI & VII 

X 

Annual Charges 
Tuition Fee 

VI to VII 

Pre Nursery 
Nursery & K.G 
I to IV 

SRI GURU GOBIND SINGÁ PUBLIC SCHO0L 
SECTOR 35-B, CHANDIGARH 

Session 
2021-2022 

Rs.100 

Rs.7200 

Rs.5200 

Rs.1000 

Rs.1950 
Rs.2000 

Rs.2100 
Rs.2150 
Rs.2200 

Rs.2350 

Fee Structure (Classes Pre Nur to X) 

Rs.2400 
Rs.2450 

Per Month 

2022-2023 
Session 

NIL 

Rs.100 
Rs.200 

Per Month 

Rs.7500 

Rs.5600 

Rs.1000 

NIL 

Rs.1000 

Rs.2100 
Rs.2160 

Rs.2265 

Rs.2320 

Rs.2375 

Rs.2535 
Rs.2590 

Rs.2645 

Rs.2448+ 544+97=3089 
Rs.2519+ 544+97=3160 
Rs.2641+544+97=3282 
Rs.2705+544+97=3346 
Rs.2770+544+97=3411 
Rs.2956+544+97=3597 
Rs.3021+544+97=3662 

Rs.3086+544+97=3727 

Rs.2448+ 544+97=3089 
Rs.2519+ 544+97=3160 
Rs.2641+544+97=3282 

Rs.2705+544+97=3346 
Rs.2770+544+97=3411 
Rs.2956+544+97=3597 
Rs.3021+544+97=3662 

Session 

Rs.3086+544+97=3727 

2023-24 
Rs.100 
Rs.200 

Rs.8100 

Rs.6048 

Rs.1080 

Rs.1000 

Rs.2267 

llnd Chíld concession- Rs 200/- per month in tuition fees. 

Rs.2332 
Rs.2445 
Rs.2505 
Rs.2565 

Rs.2737 
Rs.2797 

Rs.2857 

For Promoted Students (Class Pre Nur to X) 

Per Year 

Rs.37068/ 
Rs.37920/ 
Rs.39384/ 
Rs.40152/ 
Rs.40932/ 
Rs.43164/ 
Rs.43944/ 
Rs.44724/ 

Rs.37068/ 
Rs.37920/ 
Rs.39384/ 
Rs.40152/ 
Rs.40932/ 
Rs.43164/ 

8% to be increase 

(Adrnission Charges New 

For Nevw Students (Class Pre Nur to X) 

Rs.43944/ 

Students) 

Rs.44724/ 

Rs.2216 

Rs.6048+Rs484-Ps.6532 

Rs.1080+Rs86= Rs.1166 

Rs.1000 

Rs.2267-Rs.181=Rs.2448 
Rs.2332+Rs.187=Rs.2519 

Rs.2445+Rs.196=Rs.2641 

Per Year 

Rs.2505+Rs.200=Rs.2705 
Rs.2565+Rs.205=Rs.2770 
Rs.2737+Rs.219=RS.2956 
Rs.2797+Rs.224-Rs.3021 
Rs.2857+Rs.229=Rs.3085 

Total 

Rs.37068/ 
Rs.37920/ 
Rs.39384/ 
Rs.40152/ 
Rs.40932/ 
Rs.43164/ 
Rs.43944/ 
Rs.44724/ 

Total 

Rs.37068/ 
Rs.37920/ 
Rs.39384/ 
Rs.40152/ 
Rs.40932/ 
Rs.43164/ 
Rs.43944/ 
Rs.44724/ 

Proposed 2024-2025 

Ps.100 

Rs.200 

Rs.2216 

Ps.6532 

Ps.1166 

Ps.1000 

Rs2448 

Rs. 2519 
Rs.2641 

Rs 2705 
Rs.2770O 
Rs.2956 

Rs.3021 
Rs.3086 

PRINCIPAL 

Any parent depositing the complete fees for the year (2024-25) in the month of March tø June will get a discount of 5% in the total fees. 

Sn Guru Gobind Singh Public Scheal 
Sector 35-B Chandigarh 
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